
3
3

17

10

3

0

°

FUARO D5

(Перфоключ)

71

27

FUARO D502

ключ-вертушка

FUARO D500

ключ-ключ

44

2
8

,
9

9

A B10

L

A B10

L 44

3
4

Обозначение

Размеры, мм

A B

3030D500/70 mm (30+10+30)

4030D500/80 mm (30+10+40)

3535D500/80 mm (35+10+35)

4040D500/90 mm (40+10+40)

Обозначение

Размеры, мм

A B

D502/62 mm (26+10+26) 26 26

3030D502/70 mm (30+10+30)

4030D502/80 mm (30+10+40)

3535D502/80 mm (35+10+35)

4040D502/90 mm (40+10+40)

4545D502/100 mm (45+10+45)

25 25D500/60 mm (25+10+25)

5050D502/110 mm (50+10+50)

5545D502/110 mm (45+10+55)

4555D502/110 mm (55+10+45)

5555D502/120 mm (55+10+55)

25 25D502/60 mm (25+10+25)

3040D502/80 mm (40+10+30)
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